
CEI***/**/*   "JK NAPOLI" PRIZE
  Samorin  SLOVAKIA

25.05.2012 27.05.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL 4* (AUT)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN  (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

Piotr SZPOTANSKI 4* (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

09:12:47
09:14:55
09:54:55

 40

02:14:55
17,790

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:08

CASALS FORES BERNAT

SPAIN

SONIC DE VILAFORMIU
103KQ89/0   /

1  85Nr.
11:26:55
11:29:38
12:09:38

 70

01:34:43
19,000

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:43

13:36:12
13:39:00
14:29:00

100

01:29:22
20,140

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:48 00:22:03

15:14:53
 120

26,150

FINISH / KM

00:45:53

15:36:56

TOTAL

19,732 Km/h
06:04:53

11/9/5/0/0/0/1

17,790c.km/h  0,000  0,000 19,732

09:00:27
09:04:11
09:44:11

 40

02:04:11
19,330

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:44

TOTH JOZSEF

HUNGARY

MONDA
102RI62/2001 Grey  Mare/

2  74Nr.
11:13:45
11:18:32
11:58:32

 70

01:34:21
19,080

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:47

13:29:09
13:32:02
14:22:02

100

01:33:30
19,250

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:53 00:14:31

15:14:54
 120

22,700

FINISH / KM

00:52:52

15:29:25

TOTAL

19,731 Km/h
06:04:54

 + 00:00:01

2/4/2/0/0/0/2

19,330c.km/h  0,000  0,000 19,731

09:00:33
09:03:48
09:43:48

 40

02:03:48
19,390

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:15

PFLUGOVA BARBORA

CZECH REPUBLIC

AHMED
102YI42/0   /

3  75Nr.
11:13:41
11:18:22
11:58:22

 70

01:34:34
19,030

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:41

13:28:44
13:33:22
14:23:22

100

01:35:00
18,950

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:38 00:08:10

15:26:07
 120

19,120

FINISH / KM

01:02:45

15:34:17

TOTAL

19,143 Km/h
06:16:07

 + 00:11:14

1/3/3/0/0/0/3

19,390c.km/h  0,000  0,000 19,143

09:02:27
09:04:43
09:44:43

 40

02:04:43
19,240

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:16

KYSELA KATERINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

CEZAR
103IM87/2004   Stallion/

4  67Nr.
11:14:04
11:17:54
11:57:54

 70

01:33:11
19,320

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:50

13:28:46
13:34:10
14:24:10

100

01:36:16
18,700

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:24 00:08:15

15:26:10
 120

19,350

FINISH / KM

01:02:00

15:34:25

TOTAL

19,140 Km/h
06:16:10

 + 00:11:17

3/1/4/0/0/0/4

19,240c.km/h  0,000  0,000 19,140

09:11:17
09:14:20
09:54:20

 40

02:14:20
17,870

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:03

IVANOVA ZHANINA

BULGARIA

ZEZANA
103FD12/2001 Grey  Mare/

5  61Nr.
11:26:56
11:28:43
12:08:43

 70

01:34:23
19,070

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:47

13:44:51
13:47:14
14:37:14

100

01:38:31
18,270

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:23 00:07:30

15:38:02
 120

19,740

FINISH / KM

01:00:48

15:45:32

TOTAL

18,555 Km/h
06:28:02

 + 00:23:09

10/7/6/0/0/0/5

17,870c.km/h  0,000  0,000 18,555

09:00:44
09:08:11
09:48:11

 40

02:08:11
18,720

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:27

PFLUGOVA PAVLINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

KEVIN 7
102MK16/2002 Grey shagya Gelding/

6  71Nr.
11:22:40
11:25:59
12:05:59

 70

01:37:48
18,400

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:19

13:44:54
13:48:27
14:38:27

100

01:42:28
17,570

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:33 00:10:40

15:38:30
 120

19,980

FINISH / KM

01:00:03

15:49:10

TOTAL

18,533 Km/h
06:28:30

 + 00:23:37

6/5/7/0/0/0/6

18,720c.km/h  0,000  0,000 18,533

09:09:40
09:12:19
09:52:19

 40

02:12:19
18,140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:39

ZAHOURKOVA PETRA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SINAED SWEET LITTLE GIRL
103NH76/2000 Chestnut  Mare/

7  84Nr.
11:26:53
11:28:53
12:08:53

 70

01:36:34
18,640

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:00

13:47:38
13:50:25
14:40:25

100

01:41:32
17,730

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:47 00:03:11

15:56:39
 120

15,740

FINISH / KM

01:16:14

15:59:50

TOTAL

17,706 Km/h
06:46:39

 + 00:41:46

7/8/8/0/0/0/8

18,140c.km/h  0,000  0,000 17,706

09:09:35
09:12:52
09:52:52

 40

02:12:52
18,060

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:17

SUPEKOVA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

KASAR
103JK20/2005 Grey  Gelding/

8  81Nr.
11:27:15
11:29:54
12:09:54

 70

01:37:02
18,550

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:39

13:58:46
14:02:36
14:52:36

100

01:52:42
15,970

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:50 00:04:59

16:10:13
 120

15,460

FINISH / KM

01:17:37

16:15:12

TOTAL

17,134 Km/h
07:00:13

 + 00:55:20

8/10/10/0/0/0/9

18,060c.km/h  0,000  0,000 17,134

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI***/**/*   "JK NAPOLI" PRIZE
  Samorin  SLOVAKIA

25.05.2012 27.05.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL 4* (AUT)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN  (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

Piotr SZPOTANSKI 4* (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

09:09:32
09:12:54
09:52:54

 40

02:12:54
18,060

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:22

STAROVECKA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

SIGLAVY CHABIR
103EN53/2004 Chestnut  Stallion/

9  82Nr.
11:27:12
11:31:18
12:11:18

 70

01:38:24
18,290

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:06

13:58:43
14:02:51
14:52:51

100

01:51:33
16,140

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:08 00:04:53

16:10:16
 120

15,500

FINISH / KM

01:17:25

16:15:09

TOTAL

17,132 Km/h
07:00:16

 + 00:55:23

9/11/11/0/0/0/10

18,060c.km/h  0,000  0,000 17,132

09:28:58
09:33:29
10:13:29

 40

02:33:29
15,640

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:31

NONNENMACHER BETTINA

GERMANY

JG NARMA
103DI77/2004 Chestnut  Mare/

10  63Nr.
11:55:29
11:59:08
12:39:08

 70

01:45:39
17,040

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:39

14:26:28
14:31:18
15:21:18

100

01:52:10
16,050

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:50 00:09:20

16:19:47
 120

20,520

FINISH / KM

00:58:29

16:29:07

TOTAL

16,753 Km/h
07:09:47

 + 01:04:54

22/16/14/0/0/0/11

15,640c.km/h  0,000  0,000 16,753

09:11:16
09:19:18
09:59:18

 40

02:19:18
17,230

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:02

JORDANOVA MARIA

BULGARIA

IBN GALAL SABA
103FO17/2003 Grey  Mare/

11  62Nr.
11:28:07
11:34:33
12:14:33

 70

01:35:15
18,900

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:26

13:56:23
14:03:59
14:53:59

100

01:49:26
16,450

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:36 00:19:26

16:24:56
 120

13,190

FINISH / KM

01:30:57

16:44:22

TOTAL

16,554 Km/h
07:14:56

 + 01:10:03

14/14/13/0/0/0/12

17,230c.km/h  0,000  0,000 16,554

09:28:45
09:32:20
10:12:20

 40

02:32:20
15,750

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:35

HLADISOVA DANA

CZECH REPUBLIC

DEAN
103MK76/2004 Grey Shagya Gelding/

12  69Nr.
12:10:57
12:13:54
12:53:54

 70

02:01:34
14,810

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:57

15:00:22
15:02:56
15:52:56

100

02:09:02
13,950

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:34 00:03:54

17:16:00
 120

14,450

FINISH / KM

01:23:04

17:19:54

TOTAL

14,815 Km/h
08:06:00

 + 02:01:07

19/19/16/0/0/0/13

15,750c.km/h  0,000  0,000 14,815

09:28:37
09:33:06
10:13:06

 40

02:33:06
15,680

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:29

HRDINA ANTONIN

CZECH REPUBLIC

CHOSITA
CZE40104/1996 Chestnut CZEWB Mare/

13  76Nr.
12:00:54
12:08:21
12:48:21

 70

01:55:15
15,620

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:27

15:00:44
15:06:17
15:56:17

100

02:17:56
13,050

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:33 00:10:24

17:16:01
 120

15,050

FINISH / KM

01:19:44

17:26:25

TOTAL

14,814 Km/h
08:06:01

 + 02:01:08

21/18/18/0/0/0/14

15,680c.km/h  0,000  0,000 14,814

09:28:41
09:32:36
10:12:36

 40

02:32:36
15,730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:55

TYDRYCHOVA LADA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SILVAN 1
103NE18/2002 Bay  Gelding/

14  66Nr.
12:10:48
12:14:45
12:54:45

 70

02:02:09
14,740

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:57

15:00:13
15:03:20
15:53:20

100

02:08:35
14,000

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:07 00:05:17

17:16:02
 120

14,510

FINISH / KM

01:22:42

17:21:19

TOTAL

14,814 Km/h
08:06:02

 + 02:01:09

20/21/17/0/0/0/15

15,730c.km/h  0,000  0,000 14,814

09:02:38
09:07:44
09:47:44

 40

02:07:44
18,790

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:06

PRIKRYLOVA MAGDALENA

CZECH REPUBLIC

KADI
103MN92/2002 Grey  Gelding/

 65Nr.
11:23:01
11:26:04
12:06:04

 70

01:38:20
18,310

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:03

13:47:37
13:52:47
14:42:47

100

01:46:43
16,870

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:10 00:06:53

15:56:38
 120

16,250

FINISH / KM

01:13:51

16:03:31

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

18,790c.km/h  0,000  0,000 17,706

09:03:16
09:05:40
09:45:40

 40

02:05:40
19,100

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:24

FONFEROVA LYDIA

SLOVAKIA

HAISCHA
SVK00285/1997 Grey  Mare/

 83Nr.
11:12:08
11:18:01
11:58:01

 70

01:32:21
19,490

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:53

13:24:49
13:28:43
14:18:43

100

01:30:42
19,850

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:54

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

19,100c.km/h  0,000  0,000

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI***/**/*   "JK NAPOLI" PRIZE
  Samorin  SLOVAKIA

25.05.2012 27.05.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL 4* (AUT)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN  (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

Piotr SZPOTANSKI 4* (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

09:09:38
09:17:12
09:57:12

 40

02:17:12
17,490

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:34

WADSACK SANDRA

AUSTRIA

KANGOO A
103HF02/0   /

 64Nr.
11:27:03
11:34:24
12:14:24

 70

01:37:12
18,520

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:21

13:56:19
14:03:44
14:53:44

100

01:49:20
16,460

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:25

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
metabolic

17,490c.km/h  0,000  0,000

09:13:18
09:23:13
10:03:13

 40

02:23:13
16,760

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:55

ZIELINSKI RYSZARD

POLAND

GANDAWA
POL40521/2003 Grey Arab Mare/

 79Nr.
11:53:52
12:01:58
12:41:58

 70

01:58:45
15,160

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:06

14:47:51
14:55:42
15:45:42

100

02:13:44
13,460

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:51

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
retired

16,760c.km/h  0,000  0,000

09:14:27
09:18:57
09:58:57

 40

02:18:57
17,270

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:30

WUNDERER HELGA

AUSTRIA

ARIELLA 2
103LV06/2004 Chestnut Arab Mare/

 78Nr.
11:28:10
11:32:08
12:12:08

 70

01:33:11
19,320

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:58

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

17,270c.km/h  0,000

09:16:22
09:22:37
10:02:37

 40

02:22:37
16,830

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:15

PFLUG TOMAS

CZECH REPUBLIC

SPLIT
CZE00837/1998 Bay Shagya Stallion/

 68Nr.
11:46:16
11:54:10
12:34:10

 70

01:51:33
16,140

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:54

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

16,830c.km/h  0,000

09:28:44
09:32:17
10:12:17

 40

02:32:17
15,760

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:33

HLADIS PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

AL SHARISA
103DD84/2004 Bay  Mare/

 70Nr.
12:10:50
12:13:58
12:53:58

 70

02:01:41
14,790

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:08

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

15,760c.km/h  0,000

09:22:52
09:28:27
10:08:27

 40

02:28:27
16,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:35

HIEGELSBERGER ANDREAS

AUSTRIA

MESCAL
102RO41/2000 Chestnut Arab Gelding/

 72Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

16,170c.km/h
 40Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

GOTZ ASTRID

GERMANY

PARSIFAL S OX
GER41395/0   /

 60Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Pre-Ride
lame

c.km/h

Endurance Team Styria 
Timing Solutions

®
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